
College of Audiologists and Speech-Language Pathologists of Manitoba
Registrants Who Provide Fee-For-Service

CASLPM# Last Name First Name Registration Region Served

Population 

Served Phone Email

11518 Brown Arden Full Regulated Manitoba Children (204) 996-4327 abcaudiology@gmail.com

11523 Dino Christine Full Regulated Winnipeg Adult (204) 953-4200 christinedino@hotmail.com

11197 Turner Robert Full Regulated Winnipeg Adult (204) 589-3332 bob@turneraudiology.ca
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11724 Allen Aynsley Full Regulated Winnipeg and Surrounding Area All Ages (204) 979-4412 aynsley.allen@gmail.com

11166 Ames-Smith Lynda Full Regulated Winnipeg All Ages (204) 918-0165 lyndaamessmith@gmail.com

11557 Anderson Shannon Full Regulated Winnipeg Children (204) 791-7102 shanderson0828@gmail.com

11190 Baird Allison Full Regulated Manitoba All Ages (204) 231-2165 aphasiaworks@shaw.ca

11682 Bielawny Ala Full Regulated Winnipeg, West St Paul, St. Andrews Children (204) 799-8232 ala.lukow@gmail.com

11375 Biggar Kevin Full Regulated Winnipeg All Ages (204) 955-4065 kevinbiggar@shaw.ca

11690 Buchel Caitlin Full Regulated Manitoba All Ages (204) 791-3352 caitlinbuchel@buchelgroup.ca

11504 Crawford Erin Full Regulated Winnipeg Children (204) 229-2361 sean_and_erin_crawford@hotmail.com

11857 Demare Tierney Full Regulated South-Central Manitoba Children (204) 723-0176 tierney.demare@gmail.com

11362 Doyle Maureen Full Regulated Winnipeg Children (204) 489-2537 doylem@mymts.net

11904 Eason Nancy Full Regulated Manitoba All Ages (204) 218-3037 eason@ualberta.ca

11841 Friedman Alanna Full Regulated Winnipeg All Ages (204)-229-8448 alannafriedman@hotmail.com

Speech - Language Pathologists

Please be advised that:

• This is NOT a complete listing of all registrants of the College of Audiologists and Speech-Language Pathologists of Manitoba (the College).

• Registrants of the College voluntarily provide information regarding private fee-for-service delivery; therefore, this should NOT be considered an 

exhaustive list of all speech-language pathologists or audiologists who provide private fee-for-service in Manitoba.

• The College does not monitor this list to verify that content is accurate and comprehensive, nor does it specifically endorse those practioners listed.

• This list was compiled as of 30 November 2017

To verify information regarding a registrant of the College, contact the Registrar, LoriMcKietiuk@caslpm.ca or 204 453 4539 ext 2

Audiologists



College of Audiologists and Speech-Language Pathologists of Manitoba
Registrants Who Provide Fee-For-Service

CASLPM# Last Name First Name Registration Region Served

Population 

Served Phone Email

11191 Gerylo Kathy Full Regulated Northern Manitoba Children (204) 257-3898 kgerylo@shaw.ca

11616 Gliddon Carla Full Regulated Winnipeg and Selkirk area Children (204) 799-4391 cgslp79@gmail.com

11872 Goerz Naomi Full Regulated Manitoba All Ages (204) 612-3515 naomi.goerz@gmail.com

11181 Gray Barbara Full Regulated Winnipeg Children (204) 284-6649 bgray60@gmail.com

11460 Harvey Stephanie Full Regulated Winnipeg, Steinbach, telehealth to rural MBAll Ages (204) 231-2165 stef_harvey@yahoo.ca

11893 Heard Anne Marie Full Regulated Manitoba All Ages (204) 750-3361 anne.marie.heard@gmail.com

11410 Johannson Tammy Full Regulated Rural and Urban Children (204) 720-8653 office@bslc.ca

11842 Kaplan Danna Full Regulated Winnipeg and surrounding All Ages (204) 291-8173 danna@milestonestherapy.ca

11524 Kenning Angela Full Regulated Manitoba Adult (204) 981-6055 angie@ttmd.ca

11461 Kernaghan Karen Full Regulated Winnipeg Children (204) 952-0614 kkernslp@hotmail.com

11688 Krawczyk Sherise Full Regulated Winnipeg and area Children (204) 470-6769 krawczyk@ualberta.ca

11835 Manabat Kevin Full Regulated Winnipeg All Ages (204) 297-2393 kevinmanabat@gmail.com

11627 Mikita Jennifer Full Regulated Winnipeg Children (204) 333-9274 jen_m3@hotmail.com

11480 Miles Tannis Full Regulated Winnipeg Children (204) 488-4312 tmilesslp@shaw.ca

11529 Newsham Shauna Full Regulated Winnipeg All Ages (204) 298-9266 snewsham@mymts.net

11296 Oberton Louise Full Regulated Swan River All Ages (204) 734-4531 loberton@svsd.ca

11149 Okrainec Alexa Full Regulated Manitoba All Ages (204) 782-4923 alexa.okrainec@gmail.com

11155 Penko Maureen Full Regulated Winnipeg and nearby areas Children (204) 510-7556 mpenkoassociates@gmail.com

11581 Plamondon Kara Full Regulated Northern Children (204) 271-5244 lakeviewspeechtherapy@mts.net

11559 Ring-Whiklo Kelly Full Regulated Winnipeg, East St. Paul, Interlake Children (204) 470-5059 kelly@prairiespeech.ca

11686 Rivard Reane Full Regulated Winnipeg and Surrounding Area Children (204) 223-1742 Laurin_72@hotmail.com

11302 Roberts Laura Full Regulated Winnipeg Children (204) 477-4020 robertslj@shaw.ca

11393 Rust Brenda Full Regulated Manitoba Adult (204) 571-0802 brustslp@mymts.net

11727 Saini Randeep Full Regulated Winnipeg, Springfield, East St. Paul Children (204) 541-0246 rsaini@readysettalk.ca

11298 Schoenhofer Deborah Full Regulated Winnipeg and Rural Children (204) 889-0530 deborah11245@yahoo.ca

11707 Shpak Heather Full Regulated Winnipeg All Ages (204) 416-2057 speech@shaw.ca

11577 Sperber Cindy Full Regulated Manitoba Children (204) 254-6287 csperber@wsd1.org

11549 Tye Vallis Kelly Full Regulated Winnipeg All Ages (204) 256-5774 vallis4@mymts.net

11583 Wiebe Kimberly Full Regulated Winnipeg and area All Ages (204) 515-6433 kimberwiebe@gmail.com
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